
Applied Economics Journal Vol. 26 No. 2 (December 2019): ii                                                                                                                                                                
Copyright ©2019 Center for Applied Economics Research  
ISSN: 2586-9124 (PRINT)  
ISSN: 2586-9132 (ONLINE) 
 

       
 

Editorial  

Current Economic Challenges i 

Research Articles  

The Impact of Demographics on Inflation in Thailand 
          Kumpon Pohnpattanapaisankul 
Government Size and Economic Growth: A Panel Data Study Comparing OECD and Non-OECD 
Countries 
           Sheraz Rajput and Aziz Tariq 
Hedging Effectiveness on the Thailand Futures Exchange Market 
         Polwat Lerskullawat 
Sectoral Business Cycle Asymmetries and Regime Shifts: Evidence from Turkey 
          Dicle Ozdemir 

1 
 

22 
 
 

38 
 

59 
 
 

  
  

  

  
 


